
【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2019】

Class : WhiteSail

SERIES RACE

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY42 山田邦雄 1 1.0 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 2 2.0 9.5 1 KYC

6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 5 5.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 10.0 2 KYC

6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 4 4.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 12.0 3 KYC

614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 6 6.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 18.0 4 新西

6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 7 7.0 7 7.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 22.0 5 姫路

126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 3 3.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 23.0 6 KYC

5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 2 2.0 4 4.0 DNS 10.0 DNS 10.0 26.0 7 新西

5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 9 9.0 8 8.0 5.5 5.5 6 6.0 28.5 8 KYC

2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 8 8.0 9 9.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 33.0 9 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type HOME
Total

Owner Race 1 Race 2
2019/3/9 2019/3/10

Race 3 Race 4



【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2019】

Class:WhiteSail Race1 Start 2019/3/9 13:05:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner FINISH ELAPSED R TCF byOrignal Pos 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED Home

1 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY42 山田邦雄 13:45:02 0:40:02 40.59 0.8971 0:35:55 1 39.70 0.8901 0:35:38 KYC

2 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 13:54:27 0:49:27 24.57 0.7557 0:37:22 4 22.14 0.7306 0:36:08 新西

3 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:51:50 0:46:50 28.58 0.7946 0:37:13 3 26.50 0.7748 0:36:17 KYC

4 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:49:39 0:44:39 31.13 0.8179 0:36:31 2 30.76 0.8146 0:36:22 KYC

5 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:48:56 0:43:56 35.20 0.8533 0:37:29 7 32.71 0.8319 0:36:33 KYC

6 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 13:52:06 0:47:06 28.58 0.7946 0:37:26 6 26.94 0.7791 0:36:42 新西

7 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 13:52:07 0:47:07 28.50 0.7939 0:37:24 5 27.76 0.7869 0:37:05 姫路

8 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 13:55:57 0:50:57 31.00 0.8168 0:41:37 8 25.85 0.7685 0:39:09 KYC

9 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 13:57:47 0:52:47 32.00 0.8257 0:43:35 9 28.37 0.7926 0:41:50 KYC

Class:WhiteSail Race2 Start 2019/3/9 14:30:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner FINISH ELAPSED R TCF byOrignal Pos 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED Home

1 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY42 山田邦雄 15:19:28 0:49:28 40.59 0.8971 0:44:23 1 39.70 0.8901 0:44:02 KYC

2 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 15:25:48 0:55:48 31.13 0.8179 0:45:38 2 30.76 0.8146 0:45:27 KYC

3 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 15:24:54 0:54:54 35.20 0.8533 0:46:51 3 32.71 0.8319 0:45:40 KYC

4 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 15:32:33 1:02:33 24.57 0.7557 0:47:16 6 22.14 0.7306 0:45:42 新西

5 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 15:29:06 0:59:06 28.58 0.7946 0:46:58 5 26.94 0.7791 0:46:03 新西

6 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 15:29:56 0:59:56 28.58 0.7946 0:47:37 7 26.50 0.7748 0:46:26 KYC

7 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 15:29:07 0:59:07 28.50 0.7939 0:46:56 4 27.76 0.7869 0:46:31 姫路

8 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 15:30:13 1:00:13 32.00 0.8257 0:49:43 8 28.37 0.7926 0:47:44 KYC

9 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 15:37:35 1:07:35 31.00 0.8168 0:55:12 9 25.85 0.7685 0:51:56 KYC



【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2019】

Class:WhiteSail Race3 Start 2019/3/10 10:35:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner FINISH ELAPSED R TCF byOrignal Pos 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED Home

1 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 11:25:55 0:50:55 35.20 0.8533 0:43:27 2 32.71 0.8319 0:42:21 KYC

2 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 11:27:48 0:52:48 31.13 0.8179 0:43:11 1 30.76 0.8146 0:43:01 KYC

3 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 11:30:08 0:55:08 28.50 0.7939 0:43:46 3 27.76 0.7869 0:43:23 姫路

4 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 11:31:24 0:56:24 28.58 0.7946 0:44:49 4 26.94 0.7791 0:43:56 新西

5.5 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 11:32:00 0:57:00 32.00 0.8257 0:47:04 7 28.37 0.7926 0:45:11 KYC

5.5 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY42 山田邦雄 11:25:46 0:50:46 40.59 0.8971 0:45:33 5 39.70 0.8901 0:45:11 KYC

7 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 11:33:52 0:58:52 28.58 0.7946 0:46:47 6 26.50 0.7748 0:45:37 KYC

8 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 11:36:54 1:01:54 31.00 0.8168 0:50:34 8 25.85 0.7685 0:47:34 KYC

DNS 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 24.57 0.7557 9 22.14 0.7306 新西

Class:WhiteSail Race4 Start 2019/3/10 12:20:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner FINISH ELAPSED R TCF byOrignal Pos 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED Home

1 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:07:36 0:47:36 35.20 0.8533 0:40:37 2 32.71 0.8319 0:39:36 KYC

2 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY42 山田邦雄 13:04:53 0:44:53 40.59 0.8971 0:40:16 1 39.70 0.8901 0:39:57 KYC

3 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 13:11:38 0:51:38 28.58 0.7946 0:41:02 5 26.94 0.7791 0:40:14 新西

4 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:09:39 0:49:39 31.13 0.8179 0:40:37 3 30.76 0.8146 0:40:27 KYC

5 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 13:11:29 0:51:29 28.50 0.7939 0:40:52 4 27.76 0.7869 0:40:31 姫路

6 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 13:13:48 0:53:48 32.00 0.8257 0:44:25 6 28.37 0.7926 0:42:39 KYC

7 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:16:34 0:56:34 28.58 0.7946 0:44:57 7 26.50 0.7748 0:43:50 KYC

8 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 13:17:09 0:57:09 31.00 0.8168 0:46:41 8 25.85 0.7685 0:43:55 KYC

DNS 5686 LINK WORKS Y-31S 神戸大学 24.57 0.7557 22.14 0.7306 新西
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